
          INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL  OPEN  UNIVERSITY 

                REGIONAL CENTRE BHUBANESWAR 

OFFLINE  BLI-224 & BLIE-229   PRACTICAL COUNSELLING / EXAM 

                            FOR T.E.EXAM – JUNE-2025 
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COUNSELLOR'S NAME COURSE 
CODE 

TIME DATE STUDENTS 
ALLOWED 

Dr.Aswini Ku. Ray BLI-224 10AM-1PM 20-07-25  

SL NO-1 -70 Dr.Jitendra N.Dash BLIE-229 2PM-5PM 20-07-25 

Dr.Aswini Ku. Ray BLI-224 10AM-1PM 27-07-25  

SL NO-71-140 Dr.Jitendra N.Dash BLIE-229 2PM-5PM 27-07-25 

Dr.Sisir Ku.Mohanty BLI-224 10AM-1PM 03-08-25  

SL NO-141-210 Dr.Brundaban Nahak BLIE-229 2PM-5PM 03-08-25 

Dr.Sisir Ku.Mohanty BLI-224 10AM-1PM 10-08-25  

SL NO-211-260 Dr.Brundaban Nahak BLIE-229 2PM-5PM 10-08-25 
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SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME EXAM DATE

1 BLIS 2450224474 SHREYANSHU BEHURIA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

2 BLIS 2451174172 BIDYUT SIBA SANKAR MOHANTY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

3 BLIS 2453267994 SIBA SHANKAR SADANGI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

4 BLIS 2450283332 BARSHA JUADI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

5 BLIS 2450148604 DIBYA PRIYADARSINI DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

6 BLIS 2453209088 ANKUSH SINGH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

7 BLIS 2453535063 BIRENDRA ADHIKARI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

8 BLIS 2454544434 MOUSUMI PRIYADARSHINI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

9 BLIS 2451241558 ABHIJIT NANDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

10 BLIS 2450218888 NIKITA BHOI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

11 BLIS 2451179976 RASMITA POTHAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

12 BLIS 2451185881 SANGITA PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

13 BLIS 2451185238 SIBANI KUMARI CHARCHI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

14 BLIS 2451188983 APARNA MANDAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

15 BLIS 2452723317 RITIKA RAMUKA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

16 BLIS 2450881484 BIVUTI SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

17 BLIS 2451185161 KAHNU CHARAN PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

18 BLIS 2452821930 JAGRUTI BHOI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

19 BLIS 2453308157 AMIT KUMAR PATEL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

20 BLIS 2453357906 CHANDRA SEKHAR CHANDAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

21 BLIS 2453354785 MANAS RANJAN ROUT BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

22 BLIS 2453358203 LAXMI PRIYA MEHER BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

23 BLIS 2454587396 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

24 BLIS 2451181084 RAJESH PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

25 BLIS 2453135811 BINOD MOHAPATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

26 BLIS 2452799164 BHAGYALAXMI NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

27 BLIS 2453979052 ASHUTOSH JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

28 BLIS 2451245281 MAHAMAYA DALAI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

29 BLIS 2452820908 KINJAL THAKKAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

30 BLIS 2453369804 SURABHILATA BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

31 BLIS 2452723908 SUNITA SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

32 BLIS 2451179467 SASWAT RANJAN SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

33 BLIS 2453588084 MANAS KUMAR BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

34 BLIS 2451185860 GOUTAM SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

35 BLIS 2451185407 AMRITA PATTNAIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

36 BLIS 2453301569 URBASI BINDHANI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

37 BLIS 2451174001 RAGHUNATH BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

38 BLIS 2451184740 ANIL KUMAR BUDHIA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

39 BLIS 2453127122 TARANISEN MAHANTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

40 BLIS 2454355277 PRAVAS KUMAR DHAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

41 BLIS 2451174070 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

42 BLIS 2453498210 YAMMALA SUNEETHA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

43 BLIS 2451559739 HRUDAYARANJAN KHAMARI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

44 BLIS 2453447996 ANURADHA MOHAPATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

45 BLIS 2453448307 ASHUTOSH NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

46 BLIS 2451177865 NIKITA BHOI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

47 BLIS 2452104185 SUPRAVA SAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

48 BLIS 2453265672 MONALIN HARICHANDAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

49 BLIS 2452391505 SANGRAM SWAIN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME EXAM DATE

50 BLIS 2451179750 JOHN PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

51 BLIS 2451180961 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

52 BLIS 2453926751 RASMIRANJAN MAHANTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

53 BLIS 2454178063 PRIYANKA PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

54 BLIS 2453910333 BISWABHUSAN MAHANTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

55 BLIS 2450148918 SAGARIKA MAHAPATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

56 BLIS 2453262009 MADHUMITA KUMAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

57 BLIS 2453262077 ABHILASH KUMAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

58 BLIS 2452783189 SATYAJEET NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

59 BLIS 2453926704 RASMITA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

60 BLIS 2455237330 SUSHREE SUNANDA SWAIN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

61 BLIS 2454584490 KAMALENDRA BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

62 BLIS 2452820600 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

63 BLIS 2453500149 NANDINI NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

64 BLIS 2450165875 RABINARAYAN OJHA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

65 BLIS 2450215791 KAJAL DAKUA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

66 BLIS 2454457427 BANDITA DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

67 BLIS 2452967669 ABHIJIT HEMER BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

68 BLIS 2453169154 SUBHASHREE JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

69 BLIS 2451178408 SNEHANJALI DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

70 BLIS 2451174125 MANORANJAN MAJHI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 20-07-2025

71 BLIS 2452724313 JYOTIRANI NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

72 BLIS 2451173751 MANASI RANA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

73 BLIS 2452777036 BEBINA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

74 BLIS 2454551407 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

75 BLIS 2451180149 SUBHASISH BHOI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

76 BLIS 2451183744 RUPASHREE PATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

77 BLIS 2451241054 OMPRAKASH NAG BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

78 BLIS 2452777503 MANISHA PANIGRAHI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

79 BLIS 2452775455 LIKHIT KUMAR SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

80 BLIS 2450402088 RANJIT KUMAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

81 BLIS 2451181459 SUBHASMITA SARANGI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

82 BLIS 2451180431 DEBI PRASAD SARANGI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

83 BLIS 2451182537 ANANYA ROUT BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

84 BLIS 2451180072 RAMESH CHANDRA GOPAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

85 BLIS 2451185578 PRIYADARSHINI BISWARANJITA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

86 BLIS 2453128725 ANSHUMAN MANASINGH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

87 BLIS 2450505466 SUBHASMITA BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

88 BLIS 2452809703 RANJAN GHEE BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

89 BLIS 2453936467 ANANTA SETH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

90 BLIS 2453534508 PRIYANSHI MISHRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

91 BLIS 2450884800 SOUMYASHREE BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

92 BLIS 2450083910 SAGARIKA SAMANTARAY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

93 BLIS 2452781777 MAHESWAR GOUDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

94 BLIS 2452783620 PRITESH MAHARANA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

95 BLIS 2451178455 KUMARI PUJA PRAJAPATI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

96 BLIS 2453941139 PRIYANKA DIBYADARSHINI PATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

97 BLIS 2454567466 INDRAJIT JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

98 BLIS 2454532080 BISWAJIT JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME EXAM DATE

99 BLIS 2454544516 DIBYARANJAN DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

100 BLIS 2452925215 ANJALI SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

101 BLIS 2453666612 RUPASH SWAIN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

102 BLIS 2452915161 ITISHREE MISHRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

103 BLIS 2452914669 DHRUTIDIPA DEY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

104 BLIS 2450432740 BAISHNABI DANDASENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

105 BLIS 2453940662 TULSIPRASAD BARGE BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

106 BLIS 2450224068 TRUPTIMAYEE DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

107 BLIS 2450140650 SUDHANSU BALA PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

108 BLIS 2453211871 GITANJALI SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

109 BLIS 2452924836 SHAILENDRA NARAYAN SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

110 BLIS 2454170231 PRABINA NAIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

111 BLIS 2452391887 BRAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

112 BLIS 2451173772 DEBIPRASAD PARIDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

113 BLIS 2452722516 ALAKA MOHANTY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

114 BLIS 2450430140 MAMULIN BAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

115 BLIS 2451173957 MADHAB CHANDRA DASH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

116 BLIS 2452821421 SANGITA BHOI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

117 BLIS 2400549302 AMRITA PRIYADARSHINI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

118 BLIS 2453942773 PRITIANURAKTA PATTNAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

119 BLIS 2454137779 SHYAM SUNDAR ROUT BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

120 BLIS 2452924862 PUSPANJALI SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

121 BLIS 2451178619 DEBASISH CHOUDHURY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

122 BLIS 2451174470 NIBEDITA MAHAPATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

123 BLIS 2453128221 SUSHREE ANWESHA SAMAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

124 BLIS 2453359088 PARTHASARATHI DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

125 BLIS 2451178711 KUNILATA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

126 BLIS 2454218490 SANTOSH DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

127 BLIS 2452821340 NABIN CHANDRA BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

128 BLIS 2452866940 JYOTIPRAKASH PANDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

129 BLIS 2454220040 SIBARAM GAUDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

130 BLIS 2451177633 ANSHUMAN MALLA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

131 BLIS 2451182687 HEMANTA MANDAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

132 BLIS 2451174655 CHINMAYEE PADHY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

133 BLIS 2451240736 RINA BISHI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

134 BLIS 2453587766 MILAN KUMAR MAHALIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

135 BLIS 2452868882 UTTAM PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

136 BLIS 2453977980 BARODA PRASANNA SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

137 BLIS 2452821102 DEBULEENA SUR CHOUDHURY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

138 BLIS 2450071098 PURBARUN PATI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

139 BLIS 2452806448 USHARANI PARIDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

140 BLIS 2451173978 SASMITA MAHARANA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 27-07-2025

141 BLIS 2454574418 ALISHA MALLICK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

142 BLIS 2453979197 PALLAVI PARIDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

143 BLIS 2451182938 SANDEEP KHARSEL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

144 BLIS 2453360366 SATYANARAYAN BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

145 BLIS 2451181628 DHARITRI MALLICK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

146 BLIS 2401497862 PRIYANKA PADHY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

147 BLIS 2451177314 PRATIBHA SADANGI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME EXAM DATE

148 BLIS 2451066497 SATYABRATA JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

149 BLIS 2452978010 SOUMYAJEET JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

150 BLIS 2450069819 BISWARANJAN BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

151 BLIS 2454139961 NIKHIL PARIDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

152 BLIS 2452777186 LIZA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

153 BLIS 2450135016 MANASI PANIGRAHI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

154 BLIS 2450192166 LIPUN MOHAPATRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

155 BLIS 2451174254 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

156 BLIS 2454453463 PARTHAB PODH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

157 BLIS 2453301168 SIDDHARTHA SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

158 BLIS 2451173915 SRIANKA PUJARI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

159 BLIS 2454553457 SWETALINA MISHRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

160 BLIS 2451173793 ITISHREE PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

161 BLIS 2453012165 LAXMIPRIYA MAHANTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

162 BLIS 2454551032 ELIZA DASH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

163 BLIS 2451183153 RASHMITA NAIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

164 BLIS 2451183092 HIMALAYA NAIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

165 BLIS 2450083566 CHANDAN PARIDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

166 BLIS 2454266040 PADMINI KANHAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

167 BLIS 2454531139 SUSHAMA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

168 BLIS 2453979860 DEBAJANI BISWAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

169 BLIS 2453668810 DIBAKAR SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

170 BLIS 2454586039 RUCHIKA PANIGRAHI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

171 BLIS 2451182440 TEJASMINI SWAIN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

172 BLIS 2451174526 TIRTHABASI BARIHA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

173 BLIS 2454586213 PINTU NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

174 BLIS 2354818254 PARAMITA PARIDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

175 BLIS 2454586044 MANBODHA PADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

176 BLIS 2451182882 SURABHI PUJARI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

177 BLIS 2451184231 LAIBAN CHALLAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

178 BLIS 2451181232 GAGAN KUMAR JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

179 BLIS 2451184859 JEEBAN KUMAR MOHANTY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

180 BLIS 2454566330 SRIDHAR PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

181 BLIS 2351858783 PREMLAL MANGARAJ BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

182 BLIS 2451183282 PRIYANSU NAYAK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

183 BLIS 2451173730 RASMITA ROUL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

184 BLIS 2452978051 MOUSAM KUMAR BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

185 BLIS 2454355554 PARSURAM JANI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

186 BLIS 2451189022 AJIT KUMAR LENKA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

187 BLIS 2402011933 HARE KRUSHNA PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

188 BLIS 2453208456 SUBRAT RANJAN DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

189 BLIS 2453936512 MUNISHREE GHATUARY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

190 BLIS 2452345182 KOMALRANI SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

191 BLIS 2451179174 AYUSH KUMAR PANDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

192 BLIS 2452721994 SIBANI PALAI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

193 BLIS 2453935840 RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

194 BLIS 2454585599 GYANARANJAN BHARATI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

195 BLIS 2354182434 ADITYA MEHER BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

196 BLIS 2451178244 ASHIS KUMAR JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME EXAM DATE

197 BLIS 2453060950 LIPSAMAYEE PATI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

198 BLIS 2451182223 GAYATRI DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

199 BLIS 2452634098 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

200 BLIS 2452634396 SATYARANJAN BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

201 BLIS 2454569129 MANJULATA PANI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

202 BLIS 2451174064 DIVYA JYOTI GOMANGO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

203 BLIS 2454310415 NABIN KUMAR MEHER BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

204 BLIS 2450227869 MANAS RANJAN SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

205 BLIS 2454169293 TEJASWINI MOHANTY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

206 BLIS 2454587122 PUSTAM KATHAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

207 BLIS 2451174423 UDIT NARAYAN BIHARI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

208 BLIS 2451183364 PRAFULA KUMAR SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

209 BLIS 2451174383 MAHESWAR SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

210 BLIS 2451178310 DILLIP BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 03-08-2025

211 BLIS 2451174608 SMRUTI RANJAN JENA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

212 BLIS 2454219964 PULAK JYOTI SAMAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

213 BLIS 2451188833 SANTANU KUMAR HOTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

214 BLIS 2452391906 UTTAMA BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

215 BLIS 2453222156 ALOK MISHRA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

216 BLIS 2452722286 PRATAPRUDRA SAMAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

217 BLIS 2453549792 HIMANSU SEKHAR PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

218 BLIS 2453172266 BHABAGRAHI GOUDA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

219 BLIS 2454265872 SONALI SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

220 BLIS 2453934314 SUJATA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

221 BLIS 2451181504 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAHU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

222 BLIS 2451185285 AJAY KUMAR DAS BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

223 BLIS 2452784293 SANGEETA RATNALU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

224 BLIS 2451185114 SRINIBAS SWAIN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

225 BLIS 2451185813 ASHISH TRIPATHY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

226 BLIS 2452723256 SAMEER KUMAR RATNALU BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

227 BLIS 2453013285 SUKANT KUMAR PANI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

228 BLIS 2452723657 BIKRAM MEHER BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

229 BLIS 2454356397 SASMITA PANI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

230 BLIS 2454139067 DILIP KUMAR GOUDO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

231 BLIS 2453175579 MOHSINA ANJUM BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

232 BLIS 2452723702 PURUSOTTAM MEHER BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

233 BLIS 2451185346 DEVIREKHA ROUT BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

234 BLIS 2454586065 PRATIMA HOTA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

235 BLIS 2451181736 PRAVASH KISHOR BARIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

236 BLIS 2451183507 BIKASH CHANDRA BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

237 BLIS 2452809560 RAMAN PARASHAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

238 BLIS 2453926345 GYANA JYOTI SAHUKAR BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

239 BLIS 2451188957 PRALAB BALA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

240 BLIS 2453929473 HARIPRIYA PRADHAN BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

241 BLIS 2451242934 GYANESWAR BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

242 BLIS 2451174233 MADHUSUDHAN KHILLO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

243 BLIS 2451180200 PALASA KUMAR MOHALIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

244 BLIS 2452530663 SUCHISMITA SAHOO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

245 BLIS 2453013222 SHIBAPRIYA DHAL BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME EXAM DATE

246 BLIS 2451179805 ANANDA KUMAR BEHERA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

247 BLIS 2454217874 TANGUDU HARESH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

248 BLIS 2452968006 MAGDONAL TIRKEY BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

249 BLIS 2454357449 SANJAYA KUMAR NAIK BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

250 BLIS 2454311026 JOGENDRA BAG BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

251 BLIS 2452782198 S KIRAN KUMARI HO BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

252 BLIS 2351892330 PUSHPANJALI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

253 BLIS 2454264942 BISIKESHAN HATI BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

254 BLIS 2350962345 SADHANA SABUT BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

255 BLIS 2454585990 LILU BAG BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

256 BLIS 2451174296 ARGHYARUPA DASH BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025

257 BLIS 2451188854 LALIT RANA BLI224P 10AM-1PM 10-08-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE TIME EXAM DATE

1 BLIS 2450224474 SHREYANSHU BEHURIA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

2 BLIS 2451174172 BIDYUT SIBA SANKAR MOHANTY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

3 BLIS 2453267994 SIBA SHANKAR SADANGI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

4 BLIS 2450283332 BARSHA JUADI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

5 BLIS 2450148604 DIBYA PRIYADARSINI DAS BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

6 BLIS 2453209088 ANKUSH SINGH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

7 BLIS 2453535063 BIRENDRA ADHIKARI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

8 BLIS 2454544434 MOUSUMI PRIYADARSHINI BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

9 BLIS 2451241558 ABHIJIT NANDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

10 BLIS 2450218888 NIKITA BHOI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

11 BLIS 2451179976 RASMITA POTHAL BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

12 BLIS 2451185881 SANGITA PRADHAN BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

13 BLIS 2451185238 SIBANI KUMARI CHARCHI BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

14 BLIS 2451188983 APARNA MANDAL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

15 BLIS 2452723317 RITIKA RAMUKA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

16 BLIS 2450881484 BIVUTI SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

17 BLIS 2451185161 KAHNU CHARAN PRADHAN BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

18 BLIS 2452821930 JAGRUTI BHOI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

19 BLIS 2453308157 AMIT KUMAR PATEL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

20 BLIS 2453357906 CHANDRA SEKHAR CHANDAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

21 BLIS 2453354785 MANAS RANJAN ROUT BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

22 BLIS 2453358203 LAXMI PRIYA MEHER BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

23 BLIS 2454587396 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

24 BLIS 2451181084 RAJESH PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

25 BLIS 2453135811 BINOD MOHAPATRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

26 BLIS 2452799164 BHAGYALAXMI NAYAK BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

27 BLIS 2453979052 ASHUTOSH JENA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

28 BLIS 2451245281 MAHAMAYA DALAI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

29 BLIS 2452820908 KINJAL THAKKAR BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

30 BLIS 2453369804 SURABHILATA BARIK BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

31 BLIS 2452723908 SUNITA SAHU BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

32 BLIS 2451179467 SASWAT RANJAN SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

33 BLIS 2453588084 MANAS KUMAR BARIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

34 BLIS 2451185860 GOUTAM SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

35 BLIS 2451185407 AMRITA PATTNAIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

36 BLIS 2453301569 URBASI BINDHANI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

37 BLIS 2451174001 RAGHUNATH BARIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

38 BLIS 2451184740 ANIL KUMAR BUDHIA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

39 BLIS 2453127122 TARANISEN MAHANTA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

40 BLIS 2454355277 PRAVAS KUMAR DHAL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

41 BLIS 2451174070 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

42 BLIS 2453498210 YAMMALA SUNEETHA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

43 BLIS 2451559739 HRUDAYARANJAN KHAMARI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

44 BLIS 2453447996 ANURADHA MOHAPATRA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

45 BLIS 2453448307 ASHUTOSH NAYAK BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

46 BLIS 2451177865 NIKITA BHOI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

47 BLIS 2452104185 SUPRAVA SAR BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

48 BLIS 2453265672 MONALIN HARICHANDAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

49 BLIS 2452391505 SANGRAM SWAIN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE TIME EXAM DATE

50 BLIS 2451179750 JOHN PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

51 BLIS 2451180961 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

52 BLIS 2453926751 RASMIRANJAN MAHANTA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

53 BLIS 2454178063 PRIYANKA PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

54 BLIS 2453910333 BISWABHUSAN MAHANTA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

55 BLIS 2450148918 SAGARIKA MAHAPATRA BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

56 BLIS 2453262009 MADHUMITA KUMAR BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

57 BLIS 2453262077 ABHILASH KUMAR BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

58 BLIS 2452783189 SATYAJEET NAYAK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

59 BLIS 2453926704 RASMITA SAHOO BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

60 BLIS 2455237330 SUSHREE SUNANDA SWAIN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

61 BLIS 2454584490 KAMALENDRA BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

62 BLIS 2452820600 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

63 BLIS 2453500149 NANDINI NAYAK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

64 BLIS 2450165875 RABINARAYAN OJHA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

65 BLIS 2450215791 KAJAL DAKUA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

66 BLIS 2454457427 BANDITA DAS BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

67 BLIS 2452967669 ABHIJIT HEMER BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

68 BLIS 2453169154 SUBHASHREE JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

69 BLIS 2451178408 SNEHANJALI DAS BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

70 BLIS 2451174125 MANORANJAN MAJHI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 20-07-2025

71 BLIS 2452724313 JYOTIRANI NAYAK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

72 BLIS 2451173751 MANASI RANA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

73 BLIS 2452777036 BEBINA SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

74 BLIS 2454551407 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

75 BLIS 2451180149 SUBHASISH BHOI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

76 BLIS 2451183744 RUPASHREE PATRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

77 BLIS 2451241054 OMPRAKASH NAG BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

78 BLIS 2452777503 MANISHA PANIGRAHI BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

79 BLIS 2452775455 LIKHIT KUMAR SAHU BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

80 BLIS 2450402088 RANJIT KUMAR BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

81 BLIS 2451181459 SUBHASMITA SARANGI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

82 BLIS 2451180431 DEBI PRASAD SARANGI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

83 BLIS 2451182537 ANANYA ROUT BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

84 BLIS 2451180072 RAMESH CHANDRA GOPAL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

85 BLIS 2451185578 PRIYADARSHINI BISWARANJITA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

86 BLIS 2453128725 ANSHUMAN MANASINGH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

87 BLIS 2450505466 SUBHASMITA BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

88 BLIS 2452809703 RANJAN GHEE BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

89 BLIS 2453936467 ANANTA SETH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

90 BLIS 2453534508 PRIYANSHI MISHRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

91 BLIS 2450884800 SOUMYASHREE BARIK BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

92 BLIS 2450083910 SAGARIKA SAMANTARAY BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

93 BLIS 2452781777 MAHESWAR GOUDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

94 BLIS 2400300979 SUBHAMSHREE PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

95 BLIS 2452783620 PRITESH MAHARANA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

96 BLIS 2451178455 KUMARI PUJA PRAJAPATI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

97 BLIS 2453941139 PRIYANKA DIBYADARSHINI PATRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

98 BLIS 2454567466 INDRAJIT JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025
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99 BLIS 2454532080 BISWAJIT JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

100 BLIS 2454544516 DIBYARANJAN DAS BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

101 BLIS 2452925215 ANJALI SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

102 BLIS 2453666612 RUPASH SWAIN BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

103 BLIS 2452915161 ITISHREE MISHRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

104 BLIS 2452914669 DHRUTIDIPA DEY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

105 BLIS 2450432740 BAISHNABI DANDASENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

106 BLIS 2453940662 TULSIPRASAD BARGE BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

107 BLIS 2450224068 TRUPTIMAYEE DAS BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

108 BLIS 2450140650 SUDHANSU BALA PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

109 BLIS 2453211871 GITANJALI SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

110 BLIS 2452924836 SHAILENDRA NARAYAN SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

111 BLIS 2454170231 PRABINA NAIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

112 BLIS 2452391887 BRAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

113 BLIS 2451173772 DEBIPRASAD PARIDA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

114 BLIS 2452722516 ALAKA MOHANTY BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

115 BLIS 2450430140 MAMULIN BAL BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

116 BLIS 2451173957 MADHAB CHANDRA DASH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

117 BLIS 2452821421 SANGITA BHOI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

118 BLIS 2400549302 AMRITA PRIYADARSHINI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

119 BLIS 2453942773 PRITIANURAKTA PATTNAYAK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

120 BLIS 2454137779 SHYAM SUNDAR ROUT BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

121 BLIS 2452924862 PUSPANJALI SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

122 BLIS 2451178619 DEBASISH CHOUDHURY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

123 BLIS 2451174470 NIBEDITA MAHAPATRA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

124 BLIS 2453128221 SUSHREE ANWESHA SAMAL BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

125 BLIS 2453359088 PARTHASARATHI DAS BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

126 BLIS 2451178711 KUNILATA SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

127 BLIS 2454218490 SANTOSH DAS BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

128 BLIS 2452821340 NABIN CHANDRA BEHERA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

129 BLIS 2452866940 JYOTIPRAKASH PANDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

130 BLIS 2454220040 SIBARAM GAUDA BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

131 BLIS 2451177633 ANSHUMAN MALLA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

132 BLIS 2451182687 HEMANTA MANDAL BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

133 BLIS 2451174655 CHINMAYEE PADHY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

134 BLIS 2451240736 RINA BISHI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

135 BLIS 2453587766 MILAN KUMAR MAHALIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

136 BLIS 2452868882 UTTAM PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

137 BLIS 2453977980 BARODA PRASANNA SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

138 BLIS 2452821102 DEBULEENA SUR CHOUDHURY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

139 BLIS 2450071098 PURBARUN PATI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

140 BLIS 2452806448 USHARANI PARIDA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 27-07-2025

141 BLIS 2451173978 SASMITA MAHARANA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

142 BLIS 2454574418 ALISHA MALLICK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

143 BLIS 2453979197 PALLAVI PARIDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

144 BLIS 2451182938 SANDEEP KHARSEL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

145 BLIS 2453360366 SATYANARAYAN BEHERA BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

146 BLIS 2451181628 DHARITRI MALLICK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

147 BLIS 2401497862 PRIYANKA PADHY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025
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148 BLIS 2451177314 PRATIBHA SADANGI BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

149 BLIS 2451066497 SATYABRATA JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

150 BLIS 2452978010 SOUMYAJEET JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

151 BLIS 2450069819 BISWARANJAN BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

152 BLIS 2454139961 NIKHIL PARIDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

153 BLIS 2452777186 LIZA SAHOO BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

154 BLIS 2450135016 MANASI PANIGRAHI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

155 BLIS 2450192166 LIPUN MOHAPATRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

156 BLIS 2451174254 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

157 BLIS 2454453463 PARTHAB PODH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

158 BLIS 2453301168 SIDDHARTHA SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

159 BLIS 2451173915 SRIANKA PUJARI BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

160 BLIS 2454553457 SWETALINA MISHRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

161 BLIS 2451173793 ITISHREE PRADHAN BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

162 BLIS 2453012165 LAXMIPRIYA MAHANTA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

163 BLIS 2401614531 KRISHNA RANI BISWAL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

164 BLIS 2354185264 AMBARISH PANIGRAHI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

165 BLIS 2454551032 ELIZA DASH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

166 BLIS 2451183153 RASHMITA NAIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

167 BLIS 2451183092 HIMALAYA NAIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

168 BLIS 2450083566 CHANDAN PARIDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

169 BLIS 2454266040 PADMINI KANHAR BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

170 BLIS 2454531139 SUSHAMA SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

171 BLIS 2453979860 DEBAJANI BISWAL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

172 BLIS 2453668810 DIBAKAR SAHOO BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

173 BLIS 2454586039 RUCHIKA PANIGRAHI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

174 BLIS 2451182440 TEJASMINI SWAIN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

175 BLIS 2451174526 TIRTHABASI BARIHA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

176 BLIS 2454586213 PINTU NAYAK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

177 BLIS 2354818254 PARAMITA PARIDA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

178 BLIS 2454586044 MANBODHA PADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

179 BLIS 2451182882 SURABHI PUJARI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

180 BLIS 2451184231 LAIBAN CHALLAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

181 BLIS 2451181232 GAGAN KUMAR JENA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

182 BLIS 2451184859 JEEBAN KUMAR MOHANTY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

183 BLIS 2454566330 SRIDHAR PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

184 BLIS 2351858783 PREMLAL MANGARAJ BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

185 BLIS 2451183282 PRIYANSU NAYAK BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

186 BLIS 2451173730 RASMITA ROUL BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

187 BLIS 2452978051 MOUSAM KUMAR BARIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

188 BLIS 2454355554 PARSURAM JANI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

189 BLIS 2451189022 AJIT KUMAR LENKA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

190 BLIS 2402011933 HARE KRUSHNA PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

191 BLIS 2453208456 SUBRAT RANJAN DAS BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

192 BLIS 2453936512 MUNISHREE GHATUARY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

193 BLIS 2452345182 KOMALRANI SAHU BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

194 BLIS 2451179174 AYUSH KUMAR PANDA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

195 BLIS 2452721994 SIBANI PALAI BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

196 BLIS 2453935840 RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025
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197 BLIS 2454585599 GYANARANJAN BHARATI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

198 BLIS 2451178244 ASHIS KUMAR JENA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

199 BLIS 2453060950 LIPSAMAYEE PATI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

200 BLIS 2451182223 GAYATRI DAS BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

201 BLIS 2452634098 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

202 BLIS 2452634396 SATYARANJAN BARIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

203 BLIS 2454569129 MANJULATA PANI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

204 BLIS 2451174064 DIVYA JYOTI GOMANGO BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

205 BLIS 2454310415 NABIN KUMAR MEHER BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

206 BLIS 2450227869 MANAS RANJAN SAHU BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

207 BLIS 2454169293 TEJASWINI MOHANTY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

208 BLIS 2454587122 PUSTAM KATHAR BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

209 BLIS 2451174423 UDIT NARAYAN BIHARI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

210 BLIS 2451183364 PRAFULA KUMAR SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 03-08-2025

211 BLIS 2451174383 MAHESWAR SAHU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

212 BLIS 2451178310 DILLIP BEHERA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

213 BLIS 2451174608 SMRUTI RANJAN JENA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

214 BLIS 2454219964 PULAK JYOTI SAMAL BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

215 BLIS 2451188833 SANTANU KUMAR HOTA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

216 BLIS 2452391906 UTTAMA BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

217 BLIS 2453222156 ALOK MISHRA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

218 BLIS 2452722286 PRATAPRUDRA SAMAL BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

219 BLIS 2354171018 HRUDAYANATH PARIDA BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

220 BLIS 2453549792 HIMANSU SEKHAR PRADHAN BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

221 BLIS 2453172266 BHABAGRAHI GOUDA BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

222 BLIS 2454265872 SONALI SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

223 BLIS 2453934314 SUJATA SAHOO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

224 BLIS 2451181504 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAHU BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

225 BLIS 2451185285 AJAY KUMAR DAS BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

226 BLIS 2452784293 SANGEETA RATNALU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

227 BLIS 2451185114 SRINIBAS SWAIN BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

228 BLIS 2451185813 ASHISH TRIPATHY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

229 BLIS 2452723256 SAMEER KUMAR RATNALU BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

230 BLIS 2453013285 SUKANT KUMAR PANI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

231 BLIS 2452723657 BIKRAM MEHER BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

232 BLIS 2454356397 SASMITA PANI BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

233 BLIS 2454139067 DILIP KUMAR GOUDO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

234 BLIS 2453175579 MOHSINA ANJUM BLIE229 2104 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

235 BLIS 2452723702 PURUSOTTAM MEHER BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

236 BLIS 2451185346 DEVIREKHA ROUT BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

237 BLIS 2454586065 PRATIMA HOTA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

238 BLIS 2451181736 PRAVASH KISHOR BARIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

239 BLIS 2451183507 BIKASH CHANDRA BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

240 BLIS 2452809560 RAMAN PARASHAR BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

241 BLIS 2453926345 GYANA JYOTI SAHUKAR BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

242 BLIS 2451188957 PRALAB BALA BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

243 BLIS 2453929473 HARIPRIYA PRADHAN BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

244 BLIS 2451242934 GYANESWAR BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

245 BLIS 2451174233 MADHUSUDHAN KHILLO BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE TIME EXAM DATE

246 BLIS 2451180200 PALASA KUMAR MOHALIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

247 BLIS 2452530663 SUCHISMITA SAHOO BLIE229 21MS1 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

248 BLIS 2453013222 SHIBAPRIYA DHAL BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

249 BLIS 2451179805 ANANDA KUMAR BEHERA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

250 BLIS 2454217874 TANGUDU HARESH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

251 BLIS 2452968006 MAGDONAL TIRKEY BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

252 BLIS 2454357449 SANJAYA KUMAR NAIK BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

253 BLIS 2454311026 JOGENDRA BAG BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

254 BLIS 2452782198 S KIRAN KUMARI HO BLIE229 21185 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

255 BLIS 2351892330 PUSHPANJALI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

256 BLIS 2454264942 BISIKESHAN HATI BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

257 BLIS 2350962345 SADHANA SABUT BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

258 BLIS 2454585990 LILU BAG BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

259 BLIS 2451174296 ARGHYARUPA DASH BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025

260 BLIS 2451188854 LALIT RANA BLIE229 2101 2PM-5PM 10-08-2025


